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i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2020

Matemàtiques II - Obligatòria

IES El Caminas
IES Jose Vilaplana
Col·legi La Salle
IES Serra d'Irta
IES Politècnic
Centre Torrenova
Col·legi Mater Dei
IES Almenara
IES Bovalar
IES Betxí
Col·legi Salesianos
IES Joan Coromines
IES Llombai
IES Leopold Querol
Col·legi Consolación
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
IES Alfred Ayza
IES L'Alcalatén
IES Vilafranca
IES Matilde Salvador
IES Jaume I
IES Gilabert Centelles
IES Els Ports
IES Vila - Roja
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Sos Baynat
IES Vicent Castell i Domènech
IES Alfons XIII
Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón
IES Francesc Ribalta
Col·legi Santa Maria
IES Ramón Cid
IES Violant de Casalduch
IES El Prat
IES Alto Palancia
IES Torre del Rei
Col·legi La Magdalena
IES Honori Garcia
Col·legi San Cristobal II
International School Peníscola
IES Serra d'Espadà
Centre Izquierdo
IES Professor Broch i Llop
Lledó International School

Centre
 6,934
 6,720
 7,041
 4,819
 7,810
 7,100
 7,859
 5,986
 6,886
 5,818
 7,167
 4,728
 8,545
 6,099
 5,802
 7,854
 6,944
 8,842
 6,483
 5,619
 6,924
 7,777
 6,593
 6,974
 6,860
 6,104
 6,943
 6,814
 7,189
 6,962
 7,045
 6,672
 4,506
 7,167
 6,745
 7,342
 8,398
 8,025
 6,036
 7,950
 6,781
 5,450
 6,831
 7,757

Mitjana
 2,320
 2,632
 2,652
 2,817
 2,283
 2,514
 1,709
 2,700
 2,297
 2,621
 2,311
 2,834
 1,870
 2,772
 2,726
 2,269
 2,328
 1,606
 2,883
 3,249
 2,625
 2,140
 2,274
 2,405
 2,896
 2,417
 2,056
 2,746
 2,289
 2,516
 2,421
 2,010
 2,660
 2,485
 2,364
 2,497
 1,949
 1,606
 3,228
 1,291
 2,754
 3,420
 2,662
 1,766

Desviació
16
23
14
14
38
9
8

11
14
11
27
26
13
39
31
30
14
10
10
18
22
29
8

16
54
24
30
26
51
73
16
22
23
7

47
6

18
26
20
5

50
12
20
21

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
6
1
6
2
3
3
5
5
1
3
4
5
5
2
2
4
4
5
6
1
1
2
3
3
6
1
1
2
3
5
5
5
2
2
3
3
6
1
1
4
6
6
6
1
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i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
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Ordinària 2020

Matemàtiques II - Obligatòria

Centre Miralvent
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES Benigasló
IES Ximén d'Urrea
IES La Plana
IES Miralcamp
IES Maestrat
IES Botànic Cavanilles
IES Miquel Peris
IES Penyagolosa

Centre
 6,802
 5,239
 7,863
 6,967
 7,022
 7,387
 6,334
 4,485
 5,666
 7,394

Mitjana
 2,225
 2,780
 2,130
 2,149
 2,059
 2,353
 2,674
 2,717
 2,667
 2,195

Desviació
6

13
41
25
21
26
19
24
13
37

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
2
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
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Matemàtiques II - Voluntària

Centre Izquierdo
IES Vicent Castell i Domènech
IES Sos Baynat
IES Jose Vilaplana
IES Torre del Rei
Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón
IES Miralcamp
IES Miquel Peris
IES Ximén d'Urrea
Col·legi Santa Maria
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Leopold Querol
IES Alto Palancia
IES La Plana
IES Bovalar
IES Alfons XIII
Col·legi La Magdalena
IES Matilde Salvador
IES Vila - Roja
IES Betxí
IES Benigasló
Col·legi La Salle
IES Jaume I
IES Violant de Casalduch
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES Joan Coromines
IES El Caminas
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
Col·legi Mater Dei
IES Serra d'Espadà
Col·legi San Cristobal II

Centre
 6,480
 8,223
 6,000
 4,600
 7,553
 7,450
 6,960
 4,850
 9,330
 7,300
 7,067
 5,660
 8,263

 10,000
 9,800
 8,920
 9,830
 7,171
 5,500

 10,000
 7,573
 9,700
 9,340
 5,275
 4,330
 7,500
 2,000
 8,750
 9,830
 6,310
 9,633

Mitjana
 0,000
 2,796
 0,000
 5,798
 1,501
 1,202
 1,803
 3,323
 0,000
 0,000
 2,870
 3,734
 1,192
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 1,962
 1,803
 0,000
 1,184
 0,000
 0,000
 2,006
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 1,344
 0,000
 4,292
 0,635

Desviació
1
3
1
2
3
2
3
2
1
1
6
4
4
1
1
1
1
7
3
1
3
1
1
8
1
1
1
2
1
3
3

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
6
1
1
1
3
3
4
5
4
5
6
2
3
4
1
2
6
1
3
3
3
6
1
2
5
5
6
4
5
6
1


